
EMBROIDERED NEWPORT BELT W/ 
SAMPSON BUCKLE

Production Time 8-10 weeks / MOQ 30

QTY MAPWS
30-99

100-199

200-499

500+

$50.00

$47.50

$45.00

QUR

$99

$99

$99

$99

QTY MAPWS
25-71

72-144

144-199

200-299

$35.00

$33.50

$32.00

$30.50

$69.99

$69.99

$69.99

$69.99

300+ QUR $69.99

BRAIDED & SMOOTH LEATHER STAMPED 
BELT W/ CHRIST. BUCKLE

Production Time 4-6 weeks / MOQ 25

QTY MAPWS
25-49

50-99

100-199

200-299

$40.00

$35.00

$30.00

$28.00 

$80.00

$70.00

$60.00

$56.00

300-399 $26.00 $52.00

400-499 $24.00 $48.00

RIBBON BELT W/ ALDRICH BUCKLE

Production Time 8-10 weeks / MOQ 25

QTY Price Level MAPWS

1-23

24-99

100-199

200-249

$42

$39

$35

$32

$84

$78

$70

$64

250-349 $30 $60

350+

1

2

3

4

5

6 $29 $58

ETCHED / COLOR PRINTED

Production Time 3 weeks 

CUSTOMIZATION SELECTION AND PRICE SHEET

G
o-

In
 w

/ B
al

l M
ar

ke
r

MAPWS

$44.50

$41.50

$37.50

$34.50

$89

$83

$75

$69

$32.50 $65

$31.50 $63Fa
st

 E
dd

ie
 w

/ D
iv

ot
 F

ix
er

 &
MAPWS

$38

$36

$33

$31

$76

$72

$66

$62

$29 $58

$28 $56
Cl

as
si

c

QTY Price Level MAPWS

1-23

24-99

100-199

200-249

$22

$20

$18

$16

$44

$40

$36

$32

250-349 $14 $28

350+

1

2

3

4

5

6 $12 $24

ETCHED / COLOR PRINTED (BUCKLES ONLY)

G
ol

f

MAPWS

$24.50

$22.50

$20.50

$18.50

$45

$45

$41

$37

$16.50 $33

$14.50 $29

Fa
st

 E
dd

ie

MAPWS

$18

$17

$16

$15

$36

$34

$32

$30

$13 $26

$11 $22

Cl
as

si
c

QTY MAPWS

50-199

200-249

250-349

350+

$51

$47

$42

$40

$102

$94

$84

$80

EMBOSSED  / DEBOSSED

Production Time 6-8 Weeks Plate Option 12 
Weeks Full Buckle

G
ol

f

MAPWS

$53.50

$49.50

$44.50

$42.50

$107

$99

$89

$85

Fa
st

 E
dd

ie

MAPWS

$49

$45

$40

$38

$98

$90

$80

$76

Cl
as

si
c

QTY MAPWS

50-199

200-249

250-349

350+

$31

$27

$22

$20

$62

$54

$44

$40

EMBOSSED  / DEBOSSED (BUCKLES ONLY) G
ol

f

MAPWS

$33.50

$29.50

$24.50

$22.50

$67

$59

$49

$45

Fa
st

 E
dd

ie

MAPWS

$29

$25

$20

$18

$58

$50

$40

$36

Cl
as

si
c



GOLF  - Includes Regular Nexbelt Ball Marker custom ball marker add $3.00

Important Notice: A qty of 30+ pcs of any one strap requires call ahead confirmation | *ADD $5

 (Golf and Fast Eddie buckles)

- BGG5406 Go-In! Gunmetal Beveled - BGG5383 Go-In! Stealth Beveled
- BGG4508 Go-In! Brushed Nickel Beveled - BGG7462 Go-In! Satin Nickel  

CLASSIC
- BCS3040 Classic Chad Nickel NEW! - BCE5949 Classic Aston Black - BCS8148 Brass Undercoat Supreme Black
- BCS3033 Classic Chad Nickel NEW! - BCS0407 Silver Undercoat Supreme Black - BCS0407 Silver Undercoat Supreme Black
- BCE5413 Classic Gunmetal Beveled - BCE5963 Eagle White Color Print Only - BCS8209 Brass Undercoat Guardian Black
- BCE4485 Classic Brushed Nickel Beveled - BCE5956 Eagle Black Color Print Only - BCS7585 Silver Undercoat Guardian Black
- BCE5390 Classic Stealth Beveled

STANDARD
- SEL0869 Smooth Black - SEL0906 Smooth White - SBC7745 Braided Charcoal 2.0 - SSC6816 Supreme Black
- SEL0760 Carbon Black - SCL3617 Deep Sea Navy PG - SSC6861 Supreme Coyote
- SEL4683 Espresso - SCL3723 Smoke Grey PG - SSC7561 Supreme Black Camo
- SEL0753 Walnut Brown - SCL1422 Storm Grey PG - SSL1804 Rogue Black Leather*

FAST EDDIE  - Includes Ball Marker, Divot Tool and Bottle Opener custom ball marker add $3, custom divot tool add $3
- BGF4591 Fast Eddie Matte Nickel Beveled

UPGRADED STRAP ADD $15.00 PER BELT 
- SAL0913 Alligator Black
- SAL0913 Alligator Black

CANVAS STRAP  SUBTRACT $5.00 PER BELT 
- SNC1385 Newport Navy
- SNC1354 Newport Black - SNC1361 Newport Grey

BUCKLES

Please contact info@nexbelt.com for additional information regarding bulk order Pricing.

SCORECARD HOLDERS

STRAPS

PRESENTATION BOXES

EDC STRAPS:

DESCRIPTION

- Poly-Carbonate Box
- Tournament Packaging
- Tournament Packaging w/ Logo
- Velvet Bag
- Poly-Carbonate Box with Custom Logo Insert
- Satin Black Jewel Box with Custom Logo on Top of the Box
- Satin Black Jewel Box with Custom Logo on Top and Inside of the Box
- Piano Black Wooden Box with Custom Logo Inside of the Box

MAPWS
Included

$1

$1

$1

$2

$6

$8

$25

Included

$2

$2

$2

$4

$12

$16

$50

BALL MARKERS

DESCRIPTION

- Standard Ball Marker
- Custom Ball Marker with Etched Logo
- Color Printed Logo Ball Marker 

MAPWS

Included

$3

$3

Included

$6

$6

CUSTOM EXTRAS

DESCRIPTION

Divit Tool Etching

SPECIAL TERMS

Any custom order over $5,000.00 may require 50% deposit.

MAPWS

$3 $6


