

CUSTOMIZATION SELECTION AND PRICE SHEET

EMBROIDERED NEWPORT BELT W/ SAMPSON BUCKLE

Production Time 8-10 weeks / MOQ 30

QTY	WS	MAP
30-99	\$50.00	\$99
100-199	\$47.50	\$99
200-499	\$45.00	\$99
500+	QUR	\$99

BRAIDED & SMOOTH LEATHER STAMPED BELT W/ CHRIST. BUCKLE

Production Time 4-6 weeks / MOQ 25

QТY	WS	МАР
25-71	\$35.00	\$69.99
72-144	\$33.50	\$69.99
144-199	\$32.00	\$69.99
200-299	\$30.50	\$69.99
300+	QUR	\$69.99

RIBBON BELT W/ ALDRICH BUCKLE

Production Time 8-10 weeks / MOQ 25

QTY	WS	MAP
25-49	\$40.00	\$80.00
50-99	\$35.00	\$70.00
100-199	\$30.00	\$60.00
200-299	\$28.00	\$56.00
300-399	\$26.00	\$52.00
400-499	\$24.00	\$48.00

ETCHED / COLOR PRINTED

Production Time 3 weeks

	QTY		WS	МАР
Ball Marker	1-23	1	\$42	\$84
E Ma	24-99	2	\$39	\$78
	100-199	3	\$35	\$70
No-In w/	200-249	4	\$32	\$64
<u>-</u> 65	250-349	5	\$30	\$60
Ŭ	350+	6	\$29	\$58

⊗ \$44.50 \$89
\$37.50 \$75
\$41.50 \$83 \$37.50 \$75 \$34.50 \$69
\$31.50 \$63

	WS	MAP
Classic	\$38	\$76
Ö	\$36	\$72
	\$33	\$66
	\$31	\$62
	\$29	\$58
	\$28	\$56

EMBOSSED / DEBOSSED

Production Time 6-8 Weeks Plate Option 12 Weeks Full Buckle

QTY	WS	MAP
50-199	\$51	\$102
200-249	\$47	\$94
250-349	\$42	\$84
350+	\$40	\$80

st Eddie	WS	MAP
	\$53.50	\$107
	\$49.50	\$99
Fa	\$44.50	\$89
	\$42.50	\$85

	WS	МАР
LIGSSIC	\$49	\$98
פֿ	\$45	\$90
	\$40	\$80
	\$38	\$76

ETCHED / COLOR PRINTED (BUCKLES ONLY)

	QTY		WS	MAP
	1-23	1	\$22	\$44
_	24-99	2	\$20	\$40
	100-199	3	\$18	\$36
	200-249	4	\$16	\$32
	250-349	5	\$14	\$28
	350+	6	\$12	\$24

	WS	MAP	
Eddie	\$24.50	\$45	
	\$22.50	\$45	
Fast	\$20.50	\$41	
	\$18.50	\$37	
	\$16.50	\$33	
	\$14.50	\$29	

	WS	MAP
Classic	\$18	\$36
Ö	\$17	\$34
	\$16	\$32
	\$15	\$30
	\$13	\$26
	\$11	\$22

EMBOSSED / DEBOSSED (BUCKLES ONLY)

	QTY	WS	MAP
Solf	50-199	\$31	\$62
	200-249	\$27	\$54
	250-349	\$22	\$44
	350+	\$20	\$40

	WS	MAP
ddie	\$33.50	\$67
st E	\$29.50	\$59
Fa	\$24.50	\$49
	\$22.50	\$45

SSIC	WS	MAP
	\$29	\$58
	\$25	\$50
	\$20	\$40
	\$18	\$36

SCORECARD HOLDERS

Please contact info@nexbelt.com for additional information regarding bulk order Pricing.

BUCKLES

GOLF - Includes Regular Nexbelt Ball Marker custom ball marker add \$3.00

- BGG5406 Go-In! Gunmetal Beveled BGG5383 Go-In! Stealth Beveled
- BGG4508 Go-In! Brushed Nickel Beveled BGG7462 Go-In! Satin Nickel

FAST EDDIE - Includes Ball Marker, Divot Tool and Bottle Opener custom ball marker add \$3, custom divot tool add \$3

BGF4591 Fast Eddie Matte Nickel Beveled

CLASSIC

- BCS3040 Classic Chad Nickel NEW!
- BCS3033 Classic Chad Nickel NEW!
- BCE5413 Classic Gunmetal Beveled
- BCE4485 Classic Brushed Nickel Beveled
- BCF5390 Classic Stealth Reveled
- BCE5949 Classic Aston Black
- BCS0407 Silver Undercoat Supreme Black
- BCE5963 Eagle White Color Print Only
- BCE5956 Eagle Black Color Print Only
- BCS8148 Brass Undercoat Supreme Black
- BCS0407 Silver Undercoat Supreme Black
- BCS8209 Brass Undercoat Guardian Black
- BCS7585 Silver Undercoat Guardian Black

STRAPS Important Notice: A qty of 30+ pcs of any one strap requires call ahead confirmation | *ADD \$5

STANDARD

- SEL0869 Smooth Black
- SEL0760 Carbon Black
- SEL4683 Espresso
- SEL0753 Walnut Brown
- SEL0906 Smooth White
- SCL3617 Deep Sea Navy PG
- SCL3723 Smoke Grey PG
- SCL1422 Storm Grey PG

EDC STRAPS:

- SSC6816 Supreme Black
- SSC6861 Supreme Coyote
- SSC7561 Supreme Black Camo
- SSL1804 Rogue Black Leather*

UPGRADED STRAP ADD \$15.00 PER BELT

- SAL0913 Alligator Black
- SAL0913 Alligator Black

CANVAS STRAP SUBTRACT \$5.00 PER BELT

- SNC1385 Newport Navy
- SNC1354 Newport Black

SNC1361 Newport Grey

- SBC7745 Braided Charcoal 2.0

PRESENTATION BOXES

DESCRIPTION

- Poly-Carbonate Box
- Tournament Packaging
- Tournament Packaging w/ Logo
- Velvet Bag
- Poly-Carbonate Box with Custom Logo Insert
- Satin Black Jewel Box with Custom Logo on Top of the Box
- Satin Black Jewel Box with Custom Logo on Top and Inside of the Box
- Piano Black Wooden Box with Custom Logo Inside of the Box

VV 2	MAP
Included	Included
\$1	\$2
\$1	\$2
\$1	\$2
\$2	\$4
\$6	\$12
\$8	\$16
\$25	\$50

BALL MARKERS (Golf and Fast Eddie buckles)

DESCRIPTION

- Standard Ball Marker
- Custom Ball Marker with Etched Logo
- Color Printed Logo Ball Marker

WS	MAP
Included	Included
\$3	\$6
\$3	\$6

CUSTOM EXTRAS

DESCRIPTION

Divit Tool Etching

WS	MAP
\$3	\$6

SPECIAL TERMS

Any custom order over \$5,000.00 may require 50% deposit.